
Weeks Date Day 8.30-11.30 11.30-12.30 12.30-1.30 Lunch 2.30-4.30

1 04/04/2022 Monday Clinical Posting PSM Medicine A: PSM, B: Pedia, C: Ophthal

05/04/2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting FM Surgery B: PSM, C: Pedia, A: Ophthal

06/04/2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting ENT PSM C: PSM, A: Pedia, B: Ophthal

07/04/2022 Thursday Clinical Posting Ophthal Skin A: ENT, B: Medi, C: Skin

08/04/2022 Friday Clinical Posting Pedia Psy B: ENT, C: Medi, A: Skin

09/04/2022 Saturday Clinical Posting

10/04/2022 Sunday

2 11/04/2022 Monday Clinical Posting PSM Medicine A: PSM, B: Pedia, C: Ophthal

12/04/2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting FM Surgery B: PSM, C: Pedia, A: Ophthal

13/04/2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting ENT PSM C: PSM, A: Pedia, B: Ophthal

14/04/2022 Thursday HOLIDAY-AMBEDKAR JAYANTI

15/04/2022 Friday HOLIDAY-GOOD FRIDAY

16/04/2022 Saturday Clinical Posting

17/04/2022 Sunday

3 18/04/2022 Monday Clinical Posting PSM Medicine AETCOM: 3.1 ENT

19/04/2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting FM Surgery AETCOM: 3.2 Ophth

20/04/2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting ENT PSM AETCOM: 3.2 Ophth

21/04/2022 Thursday Clinical Posting Ophthal Skin A: ENT, B: Medi, C: Skin

22/04/2022 Friday Clinical Posting Pedia Psy B: ENT, C: Medi, A: Skin

23/04/2022 Saturday Clinical Posting

24/04/2022 Sunday

4 25/04/2022 Monday Clinical Posting PSM Medicine A: PSM, B: Pedia, C: Ophthal

26/04/2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting FM Surgery B: PSM, C: Pedia, A: Ophthal

27/04/2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting ENT OG C: PSM, A: Pedia, B: Ophthal

28/04/2022 Thursday Clinical Posting Ophthal Skin A: ENT, B: Medi, C: Surgery

29/04/2022 Friday Clinical Posting Pedia Psy B: ENT, C: Medi, A: Surgery

30/04/2022 Saturday Clinical Posting

01/05/2022 Sunday

5 02/05/2022 Monday Clinical Posting PSM Medicine A: PSM, B: Pedia, C: Ophthal

03/05/2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting FM Surgery B: PSM, C: Pedia, A: Ophthal

04/05/2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting ENT OG C: PSM, A: Pedia, B: Ophthal

05/05/2022 Thursday Clinical Posting Ophthal Skin A: ENT, B: Medi, C: Surgery

06/05/2022 Friday Clinical Posting Pedia Psy B: ENT, C: Medi, A: Surgery

07/05/2022 Saturday Clinical Posting

08/05/2022 Sunday

6 09/05/2022 Monday Clinical Posting PSM Medicine A: PSM, B: TB, C: Psy

10/05/2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting FM Surgery B: PSM, C: TB, A: Psy

11/05/2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting ENT OG C: PSM, A: TB, B: Psy

12/05/2022 Thursday Clinical Posting Ophthal Skin A: Skin, B: FM, C: Surgery

13/05/2022 Friday Clinical Posting Pedia Psy B: Skin, C: FM, A: Surgery

14/05/2022 Saturday Clinical Posting

15/05/2022 Sunday

7 16/05/2022 Monday Clinical Posting PSM Medicine A: PSM, B: TB, C: Psy

17/05/2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting FM Surgery B: PSM, C: TB, A: Psy

18/05/2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting ENT OG C: PSM, A: TB, B: Psy

19/05/2022 Thursday Clinical Posting Ophthal Skin A: Skin, B: FM, C: Surgery

20/05/2022 Friday Clinical Posting Pedia Psy B: Skin, C: FM, A: Surgery

21/05/2022 Saturday Clinical Posting

22/05/2022 Sunday

8 23/05/2022 Monday Clinical Posting PSM Medicine A: PSM, B: TB, C: Psy

24/05/2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting FM Surgery B: PSM, C: TB, A: Psy

25/05/2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting ENT OG C: PSM, A: TB, B: Psy

26/05/2022 Thursday Clinical Posting Ophthal Skin A: Skin, B: FM, C: Surgery

27/05/2022 Friday Clinical Posting Pedia Psy B: Skin, C: FM, A: Surgery

28/05/2022 Saturday Clinical Posting

29/05/2022 Sunday

9 30/05/2022 Monday Clinical Posting PSM Medicine A: PSM, B: Pedia, C: Ophthal

31/05/2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting FM Surgery B: PSM, C: Pedia, A: Ophthal

01/06/2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting ENT OG C: PSM, A: Pedia, B: Ophthal

02/06/2022 Thursday Clinical Posting Ophthal Skin A: ENT, B: Medicine, C: Ophthal

03/06/2022 Friday Clinical Posting Pedia Psy B: ENT, C: Medicine, A: Ophthal

04/06/2022 Saturday Clinical Posting

05/06/2022 Sunday

10 06/06/2022 Monday Clinical Posting PSM Medicine A: PSM, B: Pedia, C: Ophthal

07/06/2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting FM Surgery B: PSM, C: Pedia, A: Ophthal
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C: ENT, A: Medicine, B: Ophthal

C: ENT, A: Medi, B: Surgery

C: ENT, A: Medi, B: Surgery

C: Skin, A: FM, B: Surgery

C: Skin, A: FM, B: Surgery

C: Skin, A: FM, B: Surgery

C: ENT, A: Medi, B: Skin

AETCOM: 3.1 ENT

C: ENT, A: Medi, B: Skin



08/06/2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting ENT OG C: PSM, A: Pedia, B: Ophthal

09/06/2022 Thursday Clinical Posting Ophthal Skin A: FM, B: Medi, C: Surgery

10/06/2022 Friday Clinical Posting Pedia Psy B: FM, C: Medi, A: Surgery

11/06/2022 Saturday Clinical Posting

12/06/2022 Sunday

11 13/06/2022 Monday Clinical Posting PSM Medicine A: PSM, B: Pedia, C: Ophthal

14/06/2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting FM Surgery B: PSM, C: Pedia, A: Ophthal

15/06/2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting ENT OG C: PSM, A: Pedia, B: Ophthal

16/06/2022 Thursday Clinical Posting Ophthal Skin A: FM, B: Medi, C: Surgery

17/06/2022 Friday Clinical Posting Pedia Psy B: FM, C: Medi, A: Surgery

18/06/2022 Saturday Clinical Posting

19/06/2022 Sunday

12 20/06/2022 Monday Clinical Posting PSM Medicine Medicine & allied internal theory 

exam -1

21/06/2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting FM Surgery Surgery  & allied internal theory 

exam -1

22/06/2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting ENT OG  Obs & Gynec internal theory exam -

1

23/06/2022 Thursday Clinical Posting Ophthal Skin  Pedia internal theory exam -1

24/06/2022 Friday Clinical Posting Pedia Psy AITo

25/06/2022 Saturday Clinical Posting

26/06/2022 Sunday

13 27/06/2022 Monday Clinical Posting PSM Medicine A:ENT,B:Medicine,C: Ophthal

28/06/2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting FM Surgery B:ENT,C:Medicine,A: Ophthal

29/06/2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting ENT OG C:ENT,A:Medicine,B: Ophthal

30/06/2022 Thursday Clinical Posting Ophthal Skin A: FM, B: Medi, C: Surgery

01/07/2022 Friday Clinical Posting Pedia Psy B: FM, C: Medi, A: Surgery

02/07/2022 Saturday Clinical Posting

03/07/2022 Sunday

14 04/07/2022 Monday Clinical Posting PSM Medicine exam 

feedback

A: Psy , B: Gynec, C: Ophthal

05/07/2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting FM Surgery exam 

feedback

B: Psy, C: Gynec, A: Ophthal

06/07/2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting ENT OG exam feedback C: Psy, A: Gynec, B: Ophthal

07/07/2022 Thursday Clinical Posting Ophthal Skin A: ENT, B: Medicine, C: Ophthal

08/07/2022 Friday Clinical Posting Pedia exam 

feedback

Psy B: ENT, C: Medicine, A: Ophthal

09/07/2022 Saturday Clinical Posting

10/07/2022 Sunday

15 11/07/2022 Monday Clinical Posting PSM Medicine A: Psy , B: Gynec, C: Ophthal

12/07/2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting FM Surgery B: Psy, C: Gynec, A: Ophthal

13/07/2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting ENT OG C: Psy, A: Gynec, B: Ophthal

14/07/2022 Thursday Clinical Posting Ophthal Skin A: ENT, B: Medicine, C: Ophthal

15/07/2022 Friday Clinical Posting Pedia Psy B: ENT, C: Medicine, A: Ophthal

16/07/2022 Saturday Clinical Posting

17/07/2022 Sunday

16 18/07/2022 Monday Clinical Posting PSM Medicine A: PSM, B: Gynec, C: Ophthal

19/07/2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting FM Surgery B: PSM, C: Gynec, A: Ophthal

20/07/2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting ENT OG C: PSM, A: Gynec, B: Ophthal

21/07/2022 Thursday Clinical Posting Ophthal Skin A: Anesth, B: Medi, C: Surgery

22/07/2022 Friday Clinical Posting Pedia Psy B: Anesth, C: Medi, A: Surgery

23/07/2022 Saturday Clinical Posting

24/07/2022 Sunday

17 25/07/2022 Monday

26/07/2022 Tuesday

27/07/2022 Wednesday

28/07/2022 Thursday

29/07/2022 Friday

30/07/2022 Saturday

31/07/2022 Sunday

18 01/08/2022 Monday

02/08/2022 Tuesday

03/08/2022 Wednesday

04/08/2022 Thursday

05/08/2022 Friday

06/08/2022 Saturday

07/08/2022 Sunday

19 08/08/2022 Monday Clinical Posting PSM Medicine AETCOM: 3.3 Medicine

09/08/2022 Tuesday

First Internal Examination

C: ENT, A: Medicine, B: Ophthal

C: ENT, A: Medicine, B: Ophthal

C: Anesth, A: Medi, B: Surgery

HOLIDAY-MOHARRAM

C: FM, A: Medi, B: Surgery

C: FM, A: Medi, B: Surgery

AITo

C: FM, A: Medi, B: Surgery



10/08/2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting ENT PSM AETCOM: 3.3 Medicine

11/08/2022 Thursday

12/08/2022 Friday Clinical Posting Pedia Psy AITo

13/08/2022 Saturday Clinical Posting

14/08/2022 Sunday

20 15/08/2022 Monday

16/08/2022 Tuesday

17/08/2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting ENT OG AETCOM: 3.4 Pediatric

18/08/2022 Thursday Clinical Posting Ophthal Skin AETCOM: 3.4 Pediatric

19/08/2022 Friday

20/08/2022 Saturday Clinical Posting

21/08/2022 Sunday

21 22/08/2022 Monday Clinical Posting PSM Exam 

feedback

Medicine A: PSM, B: Gynec, C: Ophthal

23/08/2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting FM  Exam 

feedback

Surgery B: PSM, C: Gynec, A: Ophthal

24/08/2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting ENT Exam 

feedback

OG C: PSM, A: Gynec, B: Ophthal

25/08/2022 Thursday Clinical Posting Ophthal Exam 

feedback

Skin A: Anesth, B: Medi, C: Surgery

26/08/2022 Friday Clinical Posting Pedia Psy B: Anesth, C: Medi, A: Surgery

27/08/2022 Saturday Clinical Posting

28/08/2022 Sunday

22 29/08/2022 Monday Clinical Posting PSM Medicine AETCOM: 3.5 Surgery

30/08/2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting FM Surgery AETCOM: 3.5 Surgery

31/08/2022 Wednesday

01/09/2022 Thursday Clinical Posting Ophthal Skin A: Anesth, B: Medi, C: Surgery

02/09/2022 Friday Clinical Posting Pedia Psy B: Anesth, C: Medi, A: Surgery

03/09/2022 Saturday Clinical Posting

04/09/2022 Sunday

23 05/09/2022 Monday Clinical Posting PSM Medicine A: PSM, B: Gynec, C: Ophthal

06/09/2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting FM Surgery B: PSM, C: Gynec, A: Ophthal

07/09/2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting ENT OG C: PSM, A: Gynec, B: Ophthal

08/09/2022 Thursday Clinical Posting Ophthal Skin A: Anesth , B: Radio, C: Pedia

09/09/2022 Friday Clinical Posting Pedia Psy B: Anesth , C: Radio, A: Pedia

10/09/2022 Saturday Clinical Posting

11/09/2022 Sunday

24 12/09/2022 Monday Clinical Posting PSM Medicine A: PSM, B: Gynec, C: Ophthal

13/09/2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting FM Surgery B: PSM, C: Gynec, A: Ophthal

14/09/2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting ENT OG C: PSM, A: Gynec, B: Ophthal

15/09/2022 Thursday Clinical Posting Ophthal TB A: Anesth , B: Radio, C: Pedia

16/09/2022 Friday Clinical Posting Pedia Psy B: Anesth , C: Radio, A: Pedia

17/09/2022 Saturday Clinical Posting

18/09/2022 Sunday

25 19/09/2022 Monday Clinical Posting PSM Medicine A: PSM, B: Gynec, C: Ophthal

20/09/2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting FM Surgery B: PSM, C: Gynec, A: Ophthal

21/09/2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting ENT OG C: PSM, A: Gynec, B: Ophthal

22/09/2022 Thursday Clinical Posting Ophthal TB A: Anesth , B: Radio, C: Pedia

23/09/2022 Friday Clinical Posting Pedia Psy B: Anesth , C: Radio, A: Pedia

24/09/2022 Saturday Clinical Posting

25/09/2022 Sunday

26 26/09/2022 Monday Clinical Posting PSM Medicine A: PSM, B: Gynec, C: Ophthal

27/09/2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting FM Surgery B: PSM, C: Gynec, A: Ophthal

28/09/2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting ENT OG C: PSM, A: Gynec, B: Ophthal

29/09/2022 Thursday Clinical Posting Ophthal TB A: ENT, B: FM, C: Pedia

30/09/2022 Friday Clinical Posting Ortho Psy B: ENT, C: FM, A: Pedia

01/10/2022 Saturday Clinical Posting

02/10/2022 Sunday

27 03/10/2022 Monday Clinical Posting PSM Medicine AETCOM: Gynec

04/10/2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting FM Surgery AETCOM: Gynec

05/10/2022 Wednesday

06/10/2022 Thursday Clinical Posting Ophthal TB A: ENT, B: FM, C: Pedia

07/10/2022 Friday Clinical Posting Ortho Psy B: ENT, C: FM, A: Pedia

08/10/2022 Saturday Clinical Posting

09/10/2022 Sunday

28 10/10/2022 Monday Clinical Posting PSM Medicine A: PSM, B: Gynec, C: Ophthal

11/10/2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting FM Surgery B: PSM, C: Gynec, A: Ophthal

12/10/2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting ENT OG C: PSM, A: Gynec, B: Ophthal

13/10/2022 Thursday Clinical Posting Ophthal TB A: ENT, B: FM, C: Pedia

14/10/2022 Friday Clinical Posting Ortho Psy B: ENT, C: FM, A: Pedia

C: Anesth, A: Radio, B: Pedia

C: ENT, A: FM, B: Pedia

HOLIDAY-DUSHERA

C: ENT, A: FM, B: Pedia

C: Anesth, A: Medi, B: Surgery

HOLIDAY-SAVANTSARI

C: Anesth, A: Medi, B: Surgery

C: Anesth, A: Radio, B: Pedia

C: Anesth, A: Radio, B: Pedia

AITo

HOLIDAY-INDEPENDANCE DAY

HOLIDAY-PARSI NUTAN VARSH

HOLIDAY-JANMASHTAMI

AITo

HOLIDAY-RAKSHABANDAHAN



15/10/2022 Saturday Clinical Posting

16/10/2022 Sunday

29 17/10/2022 Monday Clinical Posting PSM Medicine A: PSM, B: Gynec, C: Ophthal

18/10/2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting FM Surgery B: PSM, C: Gynec, A: Ophthal

19/10/2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting PSM OG C: PSM, A: Gynec, B: Ophthal

20/10/2022 Thursday Clinical Posting Ophthal TB A: ENT, B: FM, C: Pedia

21/10/2022 Friday Clinical Posting Ortho Psy B: ENT, C: FM, A: Pedia

22/10/2022 Saturday Clinical Posting

23/10/2022 Sunday

30 24/10/2022 Monday

25/10/2022 Tuesday

26/10/2022 Wednesday

27/10/2022 Thursday

28/10/2022 Friday

29/10/2022 Saturday

30/10/2022 Sunday

31 31/10/2022 Monday

01/11/2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting FM Surgery Medicine & allied internal theory 

exam -2

02/11/2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting PSM OG Surgery & allied internal theory exam 

-2

03/11/2022 Thursday Clinical Posting Ophthal TB  Obs & Gynecinternal theory exam -2

04/11/2022 Friday Clinical Posting Ortho Radio  Pedia internal theory exam -2

05/11/2022 Saturday Clinical Posting

06/11/2022 Sunday

32 07/11/2022 Monday Clinical Posting PSM Ortho AITo

08/11/2022 Tuesday

09/11/2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting ENT OG AETCOM: PSM

10/11/2022 Thursday Clinical Posting Ophthal TB A: ENT, B: FM, C: Ortho

11/11/2022 Friday Clinical Posting Ortho Radio B: ENT, C: FM, A: Ortho

12/11/2022 Saturday Clinical Posting

13/11/2022 Sunday

33 14/11/2022 Monday Clinical Posting PSM Medicine exam 

feedback

A: PSM, B: Gynec, C: Ophthal

15/11/2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting FM Surgery exam 

feedback

B: PSM, C: Gynec, A: Ophthal

16/11/2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting ENT OG exam feedback C: PSM, A: Gynec, B: Ophthal

17/11/2022 Thursday Clinical Posting Ophthal Pedia exam 

feedback

A: ENT, B: FM, C: Ortho

18/11/2022 Friday Clinical Posting Ortho Radio B: ENT, C: FM, A: Ortho

19/11/2022 Saturday Clinical Posting

20/11/2022 Sunday

34 21/11/2022 Monday Clinical Posting PSM Ortho A: PSM, B: Gynec, C: Ophthal

22/11/2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting Radio Anesth B: PSM, C: Gynec, A: Ophthal

23/11/2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting PSM OG C: PSM, A: Gynec, B: Ophthal

24/11/2022 Thursday Clinical Posting Ophthal TB A: ENT, B: FM, C: Ortho

25/11/2022 Friday Clinical Posting Ortho Radio B: ENT, C: FM, A: Ortho

26/11/2022 Saturday Clinical Posting

27/11/2022 Sunday

35 28/11/2022 Monday Clinical Posting PSM Ortho A: PSM, B: Gynec, C: Ophthal

29/11/2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting Radio Anesth B: PSM, C: Gynec, A: Ophthal

30/11/2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting PSM C: PSM, A: Gynec, B: Ophthal

01/12/2022 Thursday Clinical Posting Ophthal TB A: ENT, B: FM, C: Ortho

02/12/2022 Friday Clinical Posting Ortho Radio B: ENT, C: FM, A: Ortho

03/12/2022 Saturday Clinical Posting

04/12/2022 Sunday

36 05/12/2022 Monday Clinical Posting PSM Ortho A: PSM, B: Gynec, C: Ophthal

06/12/2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting Radio Anesth B: PSM, C: Gynec, A: Ophthal

07/12/2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting C: PSM, A: Gynec, B: Ophthal

DIWALI VACATION

C: ENT, A: FM, B: Ortho

C: ENT, A: FM, B: Ortho

C: ENT, A: FM, B: Ortho

C: ENT, A: FM, B: Pedia

Holiday- Sardar Patel Jayanti

AITo

Holiday-Gurunanak Jayanti

C: ENT, A: FM, B: Ortho

C: ENT, A: FM, B: Pedia



08/12/2022 Thursday Clinical Posting Ophthal A: ENT, B: FM, C: Ortho

09/12/2022 Friday Clinical Posting Ortho Radio B: ENT, C: FM, A: Ortho

10/12/2022 Saturday Clinical Posting

11/12/2022 Sunday

37 12/12/2022 Monday Clinical Posting PSM Ortho A: PSM, B: Gynec, C: Ophthal

13/12/2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting Anesth B: PSM, C: Gynec, A: Ophthal

14/12/2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting C: PSM, A: Gynec, B: Ophthal

15/12/2022 Thursday Clinical Posting A: ENT, B: FM, C: Ortho

16/12/2022 Friday Clinical Posting Ortho Radio B: ENT, C: FM, A: Ortho

17/12/2022 Saturday Clinical Posting

18/12/2022 Sunday

38 19/12/2022 Monday Clinical Posting Anesth A: PSM, B: Gynec, C: Ophthal

20/12/2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting Anesth B: PSM, C: Gynec, A: Ophthal

21/12/2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting C: PSM, A: Gynec, B: Ophthal

22/12/2022 Thursday Clinical Posting A: ENT, B: FM, C: Ortho

23/12/2022 Friday Clinical Posting B: ENT, C: FM, A: Ortho

24/12/2022 Saturday Clinical Posting

25/12/2022 Sunday

39 26/12/2022 Monday Clinical Posting Anesth A: PSM, B: Gynec, C: Ophthal

27/12/2022 Tuesday Clinical Posting Anesth B: PSM, C: Gynec, A: Ophthal

28/12/2022 Wednesday Clinical Posting C: PSM, A: Gynec, B: Ophthal

29/12/2022 Thursday Clinical Posting A: ENT, B: FM, C: Ortho

30/12/2022 Friday Clinical Posting B: ENT, C: FM, A: Ortho

31/12/2022 Saturday Clinical Posting

01/01/2023 Sunday

40 02/01/2023 Monday Clinical Posting A: PSM, B: Medi, C: Ophthal

03/01/2023 Tuesday Clinical Posting B: PSM, C: Medi, A: Ophthal

04/01/2023 Wednesday Clinical Posting C: PSM, A: Medi, B: Ophthal

05/01/2023 Thursday Clinical Posting A: ENT, B: FM, C: Ortho

06/01/2023 Friday Clinical Posting B: ENT, C: FM, A: Ortho

07/01/2023 Saturday Clinical Posting

08/01/2023 Sunday

41 09/01/2023 Monday Clinical Posting A: PSM, B: Medi, C: Ophthal

10/01/2023 Tuesday Clinical Posting B: PSM, C: Medi, A: Ophthal

11/01/2023 Wednesday Clinical Posting C: PSM, A: Medi, B: Ophthal

12/01/2023 Thursday Clinical Posting A: ENT, B: FM, C: Ortho

13/01/2023 Friday Clinical Posting B: ENT, C: FM, A: Ortho

14/01/2023 Saturday

15/01/2023 Sunday

42 16/01/2023 Monday Clinical Posting A: PSM, B: Medi, C: Ophthal

17/01/2023 Tuesday Clinical Posting B: PSM, C: Medi, A: Ophthal

18/01/2023 Wednesday Clinical Posting C: PSM, A: Medi, B: Ophthal

19/01/2023 Thursday Clinical Posting A: ENT, B: FM, C: Ortho

20/01/2023 Friday Clinical Posting B: ENT, C: FM, A: Ortho

21/01/2023 Saturday Clinical Posting

22/01/2023 Sunday

43 23/01/2023 Monday Clinical Posting A: PSM, B: Medi, C: Ophthal

24/01/2023 Tuesday Clinical Posting B: PSM, C: Medi, A: Ophthal

25/01/2023 Wednesday Clinical Posting C: PSM, A: Medi, B: Ophthal

26/01/2023 Thursday Clinical Posting A: ENT, B: FM, C: Ortho

27/01/2023 Friday Clinical Posting B: ENT, C: FM, A: Ortho

28/01/2023 Saturday Clinical Posting

29/01/2023 Sunday

30/01/2023 Monday

31/01/2023 Tuesday

01/02/2023 Wednesday

02/02/2023 Thursday

03/02/2023 Friday

04/02/2023 Saturday

05/02/2023 Sunday

06/02/2023 Monday

07/02/2023 Tuesday

08/02/2023 Wednesday

09/02/2023 Thursday

10/02/2023 Friday

11/02/2023 Saturday

12/02/2023 Sunday

13/02/2023 Monday

Preuniversity Examination

A:  Ophthal, B: FM, C: Surgery

B:  Ophthal, C: FM, A: Surgery

C:  Ophthal, A: FM, B: Surgery

C: ENT, A: FM, B: Ortho

Holiday-Makar Sankarnti

A:  Ophthal, B: FM, C: Surgery

B:  Ophthal, C: FM, A: Surgery

C:  Ophthal, A: FM, B: Surgery

C: ENT, A: FM, B: Ortho

C: ENT, A: FM, B: Ortho

A: Ophthal, B: Medi, C: Surgery

B:  OphthalT, C: Medi, A: Surgery

C:  Ophthal, A: Medi, B: Surgery

C: ENT, A: FM, B: Ortho

C: ENT, A: FM, B: Ortho

A: Psy , B: Gynec, C: Ophthal

B: Psy, C: Gynec, A: Ophthal

C: Psy, A: Gynec, B: Ophthal

C: ENT, A: FM, B: Ortho

C: ENT, A: FM, B: Ortho





Change








